
2  Student Consultation Room Usage

（Table 17）

AY2011 AY2012 AY2013

Counseling Room 1
  3-4

*1
4-5

156

*2
10:30 - 16:30 468 481 486

Full-time:

1 Administrative staff

Part-time:

3-4 Certified clinical

psychologists

Notes: 

2. List total number of consultations per year.

[University Notes]

*2 Number of days per year the counselor visits.

1. Enter staff types (medical staff, accredited counselors, teaching staff, administrative staff) in the Remarks column or else in a space outside the table for each full-time and part-time position.

RemarksRoom Hours

Number of Annual Consultations

Facility Name
Number of

Full-time Staff

Number of

Part-time Staff

Days Open

per Year

Days Open per

Week

*1 Number of part-time clinical psychologists:  April ~ September: 4; October ~ March 2014: 3

19


